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Boxes

Boxes include a comprehensive range of flush fitting metal and dry lining boxes,  
as well as surface mounted pattress boxes.  

Dry Lining Boxes include a range with a lipless design to allow flush fitting of  
Deta Wiring Accessories.

Products in the Boxes range are guaranteed for 25 years.
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• Surface mounted

• Urea moulded pattress boxes 

• Square corners to match Vimark and Slimline

• In compliance with BS 5733 

• 25-year guarantee 

Pattress 
Boxes

Pattress Boxes
V1220E  1 gang 16mm deep with earth terminal
 
V1221 1 gang 25mm deep
V1223 2 gang 25mm deep
 
V1222 1 gang 33mm deep
V1224 2 gang 33mm deep
 
V1225  1+1 gang 25mm deep - for two 1 gang  

accessories
V1226  1+1 gang Dual 33mm deep - for two 1 gang 

accessories
 
V1228 1 gang 45mm deep 
V1229 2 gang 45mm deep 
 
V1231  Single to twin conversion box - 25mm deep
 
V1324  1 gang 16mm deep architrave with earth terminal
V1325*  2 gang 16mm deep architrave with earth terminal

V1220E

V1324

V1325

V1228

V1223

V1225

V1231

*Special order product, minimum order quantity and lead time applies
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• Surface mounted

• Urea moulded pattress boxes

• Rounded corners to match Vimark Curve

• 2g pattress boxes can be used as single flush to a 2g surface conversion box

• In compliance with BS 5733

• 25-year guarantee

Vimark Curve 
Pattress Boxes

Vimark Curve Pattress Boxes
VC1220E  1 gang 16mm deep with earth terminal

VC1221  1 gang 25mm deep
VC1223  2 gang 25mm deep

VC1222  1 gang 33mm deep
VC1224  2 gang 33mm deep

VC1228  1 gang 45mm deep
VC1229  2 gang 45mm deep

VC1220E VC1221

VC1223


