Boxes



Boxes include a comprehensive range of flush fitting metal and dry lining boxes, as well as surface mounted pattress boxes.

Dry Lining **Boxes** include a range with a lipless design to allow flush fitting of Deta Wiring Accessories.

Products in the **Boxes** range are guaranteed for 25 years.



Boxes

Pattress Boxes	 Surface mounted Urea moulded pattress boxes Square corners to match Vimark In compliance with BS 5733 25-year guarantee 	and Slimline	
Pattress Boxes V1220E 1 gang 16mm deep with earth terminal			
V1221 1 gang 25mm deep V1223 2 gang 25mm deep			
V1222 1 gang 33mm deep V1224 2 gang 33mm deep		Vi	1223 V1220E
V1225 1+1 gang 25mm deep - for accessoriesV1226 1+1 gang Dual 33mm dee accessories		V1324	
V1228 1 gang 45mm deep V1229 2 gang 45mm deep	V1325	1024	V1225
V1231 Single to twin conversion b			
V1324 1 gang 16mm deep architr V1325* 2 gang 16mm deep architr		V1228	V1231

Vimark Curve Pattress Boxes

• Surface mounted

• Urea moulded pattress boxes

- Rounded corners to match Vimark Curve
- 2g pattress boxes can be used as single flush to a 2g surface conversion box
- In compliance with BS 5733
- 25-year guarantee

Vimark Curve Pattress Boxes VC1220E 1 gang 16mm deep with earth terminal

VC1221	1 gang 25mm deep
VC1223	2 gang 25mm deep
VC1222	1 gang 33mm deep
VC1224	2 gang 33mm deep
VC1228	1 gang 45mm deep
VC1229	2 gang 45mm deep





VC1220E

VC1221



VC1223

*Special order product, minimum order quantity and lead time applies

